Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic Illustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

14 ) 08 1020 |=|
69864
23
| &S
=g . =g | &2
5 S Beschreibung sS |28
o o D H = ‘=
oo escription << | &
1 Motor 85102 57
Motor
2 Stromabnehmer 85377 38
Pantograph
3 Schraube M2x8 85674 2
Screw M2x8
4 Platine komplett 126742 43
Printed circuit assembly
5 Isolatorsatz 200199 22
Insolator set
6 Kontaktfeder 116876 2
Contact spring
7 Motorauflage 105054 3
Motor support
8 Hauptleitung rot lackiert 93086 6
Main lead red
9 Isolatorengruppe 97686 4
Insulator group
10 Dachstegesatz 200201 10
Roof-gangway set
" Briickenstecker 100644 7
Connector
12 TS-Fiihrerstand 200198 15
Part set drivers cab
13 GF-Schraube M2x6 114828 2
GF-Screw M2x6
14 Gehduse komplett Betr.Nr. 1020 014-5 130217 72
Body assembly Loco no. 1020 014-5
15 Vorbaugehause 1 komplett 130218 35
Extension body 1 assembly
16 Vorbaugeh&use 2 komplett 130219 35
Extension body 2 assembly
17 Lichtleitstabe u. Fenstersatz 200190 19
Light transmission bar set + windowset
18 Kardanschale 87843 3
Cardan bearing
19 Drahtlampe 16V 109321 10
Light bulb 16V
20 GF-Schraube M2x8 114923 2
GF-Screw M2x8
21 Grundrahmen/Mittelteil 200182 30
Main frame/middle part
22 TS-Gehause lackiert 130221 6
Part set body coated
Wechselstrom AC ~
23 Decoder 10732
Decoder

Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten
We reserve the right to change the construction and specification

Auflage 11/2010 Blatt 2226
Edition 11/2010 Page 2226 1



Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic Illustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

7] —6) ) 08 1020 |=|
69864
3
S oG = =)
=< Beschreibung T2 | Ry
o o T ol wd L .=
£ & Description << | £&
0—0—@ 1 Haftringsatz 105tk. 12,9-14,6mm 40070 -
Set with traction tyre 10pieces
2 Zahnrad Z=19/14M-0.4 86416
Gear Z=19/14M-0.4
3 Zahnrad Z=19/M-0.4 86417 2
Gear Z=19/M-0.4
4 Zahnrad Z=29/M-0.4 o.Abb. 86467 2
23 Gear Z=29/M-0.4 noiill.
5 Zahnrad Z=12/M-0.4 86470 2
Gear Z=12/M-0.4
6 Drehgestellschraube 85723 3
Bogie screw
7 Achse 2,6 x 9,3 89700 3
Axle 2,6 x9,3
8 Achse 2,6 x 11,5 89701 2

0. Abb. / noill. Axle 2,6 x11,5
@_ @m 9 Schneckendeckel 93079 4

Gear Z=29; m'0,4 ' Worm cover
10 Standardkupplung 89246 5
7 Standard coupling
" TS-Drehgestell 200196 26
Part set bogie
@ 12 Kardanwelle 112920 2

Cardan shaft

13 Lager fiir Schneckenachse 89749 6
Bearing for worm axle

14 GF-Schraube M2x4 114877 2
GF-Screw M2x4

15 Scheibe 86108 2
Washer

16 Attrappenrahmen 107808 3
Push in paert set

17 Teilesatz Getriebe 5-teilig 200188 28
Part set gear 5-parts

18 Puffer gewdlbt rechts 98859 4
Buffer vaulted riht

19 Puffer flach links 98860 4
Buffer flat left

20 TS-Blenden, Steckteile 200197 34
Part set bogie, push in parts

21 TS-Rader 200202 31
Part set wheels

22 Zuristbeutel 130220 37
Bag with accessories

23 Schneckensatz 112921 24
Worm set

Wechselstrom AC ~

24 Haftringsatz 10Stk. 12,5-15,3mm 40075
Set w. traction tyre 1Pieces

25 Schleifer 86030 26
Wiper

26 Teilesatz Rader 200203 30
Part set wheels

27 Teilesatz Rader 200204 30
Part set wheels

28 GF-Schraube M1,6x5 115269 2

GF-Screw M1,6x5

i puiBLy r
U'w-

33455
UL

Ersatzteile erhalten Sie bei lhrem Fachhéndler, oder Ihrer

Landesvertretung:
22| You can order your Replacement Parts at your local dealer, your country

representative:

19
7
23




